Date: 04/11/2025 Stoke Gifford Parish Council Actual

Time: 12347 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/10/2025

for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Alc

Page 1
User: CSLADE

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date

Community DirectPlus 61002254 31/10/2025

Unpresented Payments (Minus)

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

Balance per Cash Book is :-

Difference is :-

Page No Balances
209 607,425.72
607,425.72
Amount
0.00
0.00
607,425.72
0.00
0.00
607,425.72
607,425.72
0.00

SGPC Clerk & RFO:
Name ... .7/2@/1(?[@// ............ Signed

SGPC Chair of Council:
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For Month No: 7

Receipts for Month 7

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/lc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 668,679.48 % 668,679.48
Hall/2773 Banked: 01/10/2025 315.00
Hallf2773 The Brew Beginning (Meade Park 315.00 1410 401 315.00 Trader Sept Meade
Hall/2840 Banked:02/10/2025 80.00
Hall/2840 S Cole 80.00 1300 301 80.00 Hall hire 18/10
Hall/2880 Banked: 02/10/2025 90.00
Hall/2880 T Morris 90.00 1300 301 90.00 Hall hire 9/11
GP/1391 Banked:02/10/2025 180.00
GP/1391 Little Stoke FC 180.00 1400 401 180.00 Pitch Hire Sept
3G/1074 Banked: 03/10/2025 35.00
3G/1074 A Moore (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G
Halll/’2826 Banked:03/10/2025 36.00
Halll/2826 Music with Mummy - Ellis 36.00 1300 301 36.00 Hall hire
Hall/2902 Banked: 03/10/2025 36.00
Hall/2802 MIR Zuhair 36.00 1300 301 36.00 Hall Hire 12/10
Hall/2897 Banked:03/10/2025 124.00
Hall/2897 South Glos Council 124.00 1300 301 124.00 Hall Hire Oct 25
Hallf2653 Banked: 03/10/2025 880.00
Hall/2653 TTC 2000 Ltd (Driving Classes) 880.00 1300 301 880.00 Hall Hire Oct
Hall/2900 Banked: 06/10/2025 18.00
Hall/l2900 South Glos Council 18.00 1300 301 18.00 Hall Hire
Hall/2874 Banked: 06/10/2025 70.00
Hall/2874 CD Hannan 70.00 1300 301 70.00 Hall Hire 8/11
Hall/2849 Banked: 06/10/2025 70.00
Hall/2849 A Staynings 70.00 1300 301 70.00 Hall Hire 19/10
GP/1394 Banked:06/10/2025 90.00
GP/1394 Bristol Equippers FC 90.00 1400 401 90.00 Pitch Hire Sept
GP/1395 Banked: 06/10/2025 90.00
GP/1395 Stoke Lane AFC - VETS 90.00 1400 401 90.00 Pitch Hire Sept
3G/1063 Banked: 06/10/2025 105.00
3G/1063 Casual Football -J Gallivan 3G 105.00 1420 360 105.00 3G Fri Sept
3G/1062 Banked: 06/10/2025 175.00
3G/1062 Casual Football -J Gallivan 3G 175.00 1420 360 175.00 3G Mon Sept
3G/1065 Banked:06/10/2025 140.00
3G/1065 Dads V Dads 140.00 1420 360 140.00 3G Sept
3G/1064 Banked: 06/10/2025 175.00
3G/1064 Dads V Dads 175.00 1420 360 175.00 3G Sept
Hall/2810 Banked: 06/10/2025 576.00

Continued on Page 775



Date: 04/11/2025 Stoke Gifford Parish Council Actual Page: 775

Time: 12:50 Cashbook 1 User: CSLADE
Current Bank Alc For Month No: 7
Receipts for Month 7 Nominal Ledger Analysis
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Hall/2810 Slimming World Sharon Wright 576.00 1300 301 576.00 Hall Hire Sept
GP/1390 Banked:06/10/2025 666.00
GP/1390 Stoke Lane AFC 666.00 1400 401 666.00 Pitch Hire Sept
3G/1012 Banked:07/10/2025 20.00
3G/1012 Dads V Dads 20.00 1420 360 20.00 3G
3G/1069 Banked:07/10/2025 35.00
3G/1069 David Bourner (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G
3G/1070 Banked:07/10/2025 105.00
3G/1070 Airbus 3G Scott Brown 1056.00 1420 360 105.00 3G Sept
Hall/2623 Banked:07/10/2025 110.00
Hall/2623 S Tompsett (Hall) 110.00 1300 301 110.00 Hall Hire
3G/1068 Banked:07/10/2025 175.00
3G/1068 C Horseman OAP FC (3G) 175.00 1420 360 175.00 3G Sept
3G/1058 Banked:07/10/2025 175.00
3G/1058 Your Energy Elecrical Serv 3G 175.00 1420 360 175.00 3G Sept
3G/M072 Banked:08/10/2025 140.00
3G/1072 EBS UK Larry Steventon 140.00 1420 360 140.00 3G Sept
3G/1026 Banked:08/10/2025 140.00
3G/1026 Little Stoke FC 140.00 1420 360 140.00 3G Sept
Q2 VAT Banked:08/10/2025 14,020.00
Q2 VAT HMRC VAT Repayment 14,020.00 105 14,020.00 Q2 VAT Reclaim
3G/1087 Banked:09/10/2025 40.00
3G/1087 Bradley Stoke U8 40.00 1420 360 40.00 3G Hire 1/11
GP/1400 Banked:09/10/2025 46.00
GP/1400 Bishop Road Buccaneers - Matt 45.00 1400 401 46.00 Pitch Hire 27/9
Hall/2578 Banked:09/10/2025 140.00
Hall/2578 Bubble House Bristol 140.00 1300 301 140.00 Hall Hire 31/10
3G/1067 Banked:10/10/2025 35.00
3G/M067 David Warburton (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G
Hall/2826 Banked:10/10/2025 36.00
Hall/2826 Music with Mummy - Ellis 36.00 1300 301 36.00 Hall Hire
GP/1408 Banked:13/10/2025 24.00
GP/1408 Stoke Lane AFC 24.00 1400 401 24.00 Pitch Hire
3G/1074 Banked:13/10/2025 35.00
3G/1074 A Moore (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G
3G/1075 Banked:13/10/2025 70.00
3G/1075 Stoke Lane AFC 70.00 1420 360 70.00 3G Oct
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Hall/2868 Banked:13/10/2025 90.00
Hall/2868 F McKay 90.00 1300 301 90.00 Hall Hire 26/10
3G/1027 Banked:13/10/2025 105.00
3G/1027 Stoke Lane AFC 105.00 1420 360 105.00 3G U10 Mon Oct
Hall/2754 Banked:13/10/2025 110.00
Hall/2754 A Maria 110.00 1300 301 110.00 Hall Hire 29/11
3G/1036 Banked:13/10/2025 175.00
3G/1036 Stoke Lane AFC 175.00 1420 360 175.00 3G Oct
Hall/2788 Banked: 13/10/2025 180.00
Hall/2788 Taekwon Do - F White 180.00 1300 301 180.00 Hall hire Oct
3G/1024 Banked:13/10/2025 210.00
3G/1024 Stoke Lane AFC 210.00 1420 360 210.00 3G Oct
3G/1069 Banked:14/10/2025 35.00
3G/1069 David Bourner (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G
Hall/2911 Banked: 14/10/2025 36.00
Hall/2911 36.00 1300 301 36.00 Hall Hire 15/10
Hall/2906 Banked:14/10/2025 90.00
Hall/2906 S Palai 90.00 1300 301 90.00 Hall Hire 26/10
Hall/2910 Banked: 14/10/2025 90.00
Hall/l2910 D Moore 90.00 1300 30t 90.00 Hall Hire 14/11
Hall/2913 Banked: 15/10/2025 70.00
Hall/2913 Charm Ltd 70.00 1300 301 70.00 Hall Hire 29/5/26
Hall/2888 Banked:15/10/2025 70.00
Hall/2888 A Timlin 70.00 1300 301 70.00 Hall Hire 2/11
Hall/2775 Banked: 15/10/2025 100.00
Hall/2775 Mike Nichols Diabetic Support 100.00 1300 301 100.00 Hall Hire
Hall/2809 Banked:16/10/2025 54.00
Hall/2809 Louise Hill Tai Chi (Hall) 54.00 1300 301 54.00 Hall Hire Sept
Hall/2808 Banked:16/10/2025 90.00
Hall/2808 Move & Stretch Hill and Garahy 90.00 1300 301 90.00 Hall Hire (LH) Sept
Hall/2826 Banked:17/10/2025 36.00
Hall/2826 Music with Mummy - Ellis 36.00 1300 301 36.00 Hall Hire
GP/1392 Banked:17/10/2025 180.00
GP/1392 Lions FC 180.00 1400 401 180.00 Pitch Hire Sept
3G/1074 Banked:20/10/2025 35.00
3G/1074 A Moore (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G Hire
Hall/2918 Banked: 21/10/2025 18.00
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Hall/2918 MIR & Zuhair 18.00 1300 301 18.00 Hall Hire 26/10
3G/1069 Banked:21/10/2025 35.00
3G/1069 David Bourner (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G Hire
Hall/2919 Banked: 21/10/2025 60.00
Hall/2919 Bath Alsatians - S Wiltshire 60.00 1410 401 60.00 Park Income 12/11
Hall/2909 Banked:21/10/2025 72.00
Hall/2909 E Jennings 72.00 1300 301 72.00 Hall Hire 26/10
GP/1399 Banked:21/10/2025 90.00
GP/1399 Stoke Gifford FC 90.00 1400 401 90.00 Pitch Hire
Hall/2620 Banked:21/10/2025 90.00
Hall/2620 Little City Bristol - E Jordan 90.00 1300 301 90.00 Hall Hire
Hall/2869 Banked: 21/10/2025 170.00
Hall/2869 Arv Thevanesan 170.00 1300 301 170.00 Hall Hire 16/11
Hall/2817 Banked: 22/10/2025 18.00
Hall/2817 Maria Bowyer 18.00 1300 301 18.00 Hall Hire 22/10
GP/1393 Banked: 22/10/2025 180.00
GP/1393 Filton High Vets C Kopera 180.00 1400 401 180.00 Pitch Hire
Hall/2852 Banked: 22/10/2025 864.00
Hall/2852 South Glos Council 864.00 1300 301 864.00 Rates 25/26
Hall/2736 Banked: 22/10/2025 930.00
Hall/2736 H Mannion 930.00 1300 301 700.00 Hall Hire & Elec Oct
4086 301 230.00 Hall Hire & Elec Oct
3G/M089 Banked:23/10/2025 40.00
3G/M089 T & K Nunn 40.00 1420 360 40.00 3G 29/10
PO Cash Banked: 24/10/2025 90.00
Hall/2823 H Walters 90.00 1300 301 90.00 Hall Hire 22/11
PO Cheq Banked: 24/10/2025 36.00
Hall/2896 Little Stoke Garden Society 36.00 1300 301 36.00 Hall Hire
Hall/2623 Banked: 24/10/2025 220.00
Hall/l2623 S Tompsett (Hall) 220.00 1300 301 220.00 Hall Hire Nov
3G/074 Banked:27/10/2025 35.00
3G/1074 A Moore (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G
Hall/2742 Banked: 27/10/2025 250.00
Hall/2742 Bristol Meat Machine A Rogers 250.00 1410 401 250.00 Park Trader Oct
3G/1069 Banked: 28/10/2025 35.00
3G/1069 David Bourner (3G) 35.00 1420 360 35.00 3G
GP/1405 Banked: 28/10/2025 90.00
GP/1405 Bradley Stoke Town FC 90.00 1400 401 90.00 Pitch Hire
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GP/1406 Banked: 28/10/2025 90.00
GP/1406 Lions FC Vet - L Steventon EBS 80.00 1400 401 90.00 Pitch Hire
GP/1411 Banked:28/10/2025 90.00
GP/1411 Little Stoke Old Boy - L Reed 90.00 1400 401 90.00 Pitch Hire
Hall/2903 Banked: 28/10/2025 110.00
Hall/2903 E Long Ltd 110.00 1300 301 110.00 Hall Hire 7/12/25
Hall/2743 Banked: 28/10/2025 240.00
Hall/2743 Stoke Gifford Trust Committee 240.00 40.00 1700 801 200.00 Ground Maint Oct 25
GP/1410 Banked: 28/10/2025 270.00
GP/1410 Little Stoke FC 270.00 1400 401 270.00 Pitch Hire
GP/1401 Banked:28/10/2025 270.00
GP/1401 EdgeChurch FC 270.00 1400 401 270.00 Pitch Hire
Hall/2917 Banked:29/10/2025 18.00
Hall/2917 Maria Bowyer 18.00 1300 301 18.00 Hall Hire
GP/1404 Banked:29/10/2025 24.00
GP/1404 Stoke Gifford Youth (N Rugman) 24.00 1400 401 24.00 Pitch Hire 4/10
Hall/2871 Banked: 29/10/2025 70.00
Hall/2871 D Evans 70.00 1300 301 70.00 Hall Hire 15/11
3G/1061 Banked:29/10/2025 595.00
3G/1061 Rolls Royce 3G 595.00 1420 360 595.00 3G Sept - Dec
Hall/2907 Banked:30/10/2025 36.00
Hall/2907 HML 3DP 36.00 1300 301 36.00 Hall Hire 18/11
GP/1403 Banked:30/10/2025 90.00
GP/1403 Bristol Equippers FC 90.00 1400 401 90.00 Pitch Hire Oct
3G/1017 Banked:30/M0/2025 175.00
3G/1017 Scott Osment (3G) 175.00 1420 360 175.00 3G
3G/1026 Banked:30/10/2025 175.00
3G/1026 Little Stoke FC 175.00 1420 360 175.00 3G Oct
GP/1409 Banked:30/10/2025 360.00
GP/1409 Little Stoke FC 360.00 1400 401 360.00 Pitch Hire Oct
GP/1389 Banked:30/10/2025 367.50
GP/1389 Aretians Rugby Club 367.50 1400 401 367.50 Pitch Hire Oct
Hall/2855 Banked:30/10/2025 1,485.00
Hall/2855 John Mancini 1,485.00 1300 301 1,485.00 Hall Hire Sept - Mar
3G/1091 Banked:31/10/2025 40.00
3G/1091 J Hedges 40.00 1420 360 40.00 3G 2/11/25
3G/1073 Banked:31/10/2025 175.00
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Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £ VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
3G/1073 MeadowBrook Dads 3G 175.00 1420 360 175.00 3G Oct
Woodbridge
Total Receipts for Month 29,056.50 0.00 40.00 29,016.50
Cashbook Totals 697,735.98 0.00

40.00 697,695.98

Continued on Page 780



Date: 04/11/2025 Stoke Gifford Parish Council Actual Page: 780

Time: 12:50 Cashbook 1 User: CSLADE
Current Bank Alc For Month No: 7
Payments for Month 7 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors EVAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
01/10/2025 Amazon Business EU 8343 VISA 6.29 1.06 4110 101 5.24 First Aid Foil blankets
01/10/2025 Currys Business 8347 VISA 170.10 28.35 4100 350 141.75 Fridge for Sat Bldg
02/10/2025 Amazon Business EU 8363 VISA 11.58 1.93 4010 101 9.65 Stationery Folders
06/10/2025 Zoom Video Communication Inc. 8359 VISA 15.59 2.60 4020 101 12.99 Zoom Oct 2025
06/10/2025 Diamond Football Co 8349 VISA 35.85 5.98 4476 401 29.87 Pitch Corner Flags
06/10/2025 Hangzhouzhong (amz) 8364 VISA 56.99 9.50 4110 101 47.49 Ear Defenders G Staff
06/10/2025 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 8288 DD 104.47 17.41 4100 401 87.06 Recycling Commercial
Waste Aug
06/10/2025 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 8287 DD 488.76 81.46 4100 401 407.30 Gen Waste Aug 25
06/10/2025 South Glos Council RATES 848.00 4085 101 848.00 Rates 25/26
06/10/2025 A J Mowers 8353 BACS 63.50 10.58 4451 450 52.92 Stihl Red Stroke Oil
06/10/2025 RBS Software Solutions Ltd 8341 BACS 180.00 30.00 4075 101 150.00 Budget Training (CAS)
06/10/2025 Soltech IT Ltd (lonet Systems) 8340 BACS 267.88 44.65 4020 101 223.23 Microsoft Lic/backup Nov
06/10/2025 MR Accounting Services 8358 BACS 300.00 4051 101 300.00 Payroll Apr - Sept
06/10/2025 Avanti Hygiene Ltd 8356 BACS 387.36 64.56 4100 301 322.80 Cleaning Supplies Hall
06/10/2025 Two Thirds Web Services 8355 BACS 668.40 111.40 4020 101 557.00 Q3 Web Service
06/10/2025 Allan Gillard (Fox Security) 8357 BACS 679.00 4100 401 679.00 Security Sept 25
06/10/2025 Glassfibre Flagpoles 8366 BACS 106.14 17.69 4900 101 88.45 Union Flag for LSP
06/10/2025 BDO LLP (Ex Auditor) 8348 BACS 1,638.00 273.00 4050 101 1,365.00 External Audit Fee 24/25
07/10/2025 Amazon Business EU 8365 VISA 13.50 2.25 4451 450 11.25 Glove holder for Fuel
Tank
07/10/2025 Truespeed Comms Ltd 8354 DD 50.40 8.40 4020 101 42.00 Internet Broadband Oct
25
09/10/2025 Selco Trade Centre Ltd 8370 VISA 15.10 2.52 4100 401 12.58 Linemarker Paint Play
area
09/10/2025 Royal British Legion Poppy App 8368 BACS 100.00 4060 101 100.00 Remebrance Wreath
RBLNov 25
09/10/2025 Raycox Turf Ltd 8369 BACS 209.70 34.95 4100 401 174.75 Posts half rounds LSP
playbark
09/10/2025 A J Mowers 8381 BACS 244.08 40.68 4451 450 203.40 Wessex Mower repair
09/10/2025 Doug Hillard Sports 8367 BACS 359.91 59.98 4476 401 213.36 Goal post caps
4900 101 20.00 Chair chain
4115 101 66.57 Logo Jumpers
09/10/2025 GB Sport & Leisure 8361 BACS 503.40 83.90 4100 401 419.50 Swing hangers shackles
etc
09/10/2025 Concord Homecare (Cleaning) 8362 BACS 1,135.99 189.33 4101 301 946.66 Cleaning Fee Sept
10/10/2025 Amazon Business EU 8386 VISA 19.23 3.23 4100 401 16.00 Dog Fouling signage LSP
10/10/2025 TTL Ground Services Ltd 8382 BACS 17,362.21 2,893.70 4079 101 14,468.51 CIL Clay Lane Path
13/10/2025 Safety First Display Ltd (Amz) 8387 VISA 15.51 2.56 4110 101 12.95 Danger Flammable sign
Fuel Tan
13/10/2025 B&Q 8383 VISA 39.00 6.50 4100 401 32.50 Materials for CPB
13/10/2025 Allstar 8327 DD 116.01 19.34 4400 450 96.67 Diesel Fuel
13/10/2025 John Rendell g371BAacs 4200 201 B ~ayroll Oct 2025
13/10/2025 Catherine Slade g37zeacs 4200 201 I rayroll Oct 2025
13/10/2025 Rachel Madden s37rseacs 4200 201 I rayrol Oct 2025
13/10/2025 Andrew M Slade sarasacs 4200 201 B rayroll Oct 2025
13/10/2025 Martyn Rendell s37seacs 4200 201 I ~ayroll Oct 2025
13/10/2025 Maddox Ford s3reeacs 4200 201 B r-y0l Oct 2025
13/10/2025 Jamie Cutler 8377 BACS B 4200 201 B rayroll Oct 2025
13/10/2025 Claire Troy 8378 BACS B 4200 201 B rayroll Oct 2025
13/10/2025 HMRC Cumbernauld (A O s37oeacs 4205 201 I -~vE /NI Oct 2025
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Payments for Month 7

Date

13/10/2025

15/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
16/10/2025

16/10/2025
16/10/2025
16/10/2025

17/10/2025
17/10/2025
17/10/2025
17/10/2025

17/10/2025

17/10/2025
17/10/2025
17/10/2025
20/10/2025
21/10/2025
21/10/2025

21/10/2025
21/10/2025

22/10/2025
23/10/2025

27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025

27/10/2025
27/10/2025

2711012025
28/10/2025

28/10/2025
29/10/2025

30/10/2025

30/10/2025

Payee Name

Shipley)

Bath & North East Somerset
Cou

BT

Co-operative Bank plc
Lloyds Accounts

Brewers Filton Ave

Your IT Delivered Ltd (Amz)
Selco Trade Centre Ltd
Defib World

Total Print Solutions
C&C Electrical Solutions

Little Stoke Garden Saciety
South Glos Armed Forces Day
Little Stoke Sacial Club

Little Stoke & District Ladies
Aretian RFC

Stoke Gifford Rangers INTOPS
SSE Energy Supply Ltd
Amazon Business EU

Advanced Security Systems
Ltd

Advanced Security Systems
Ltd

Sovereign Des Play Systems
Ltd

B&Q

PEAC (UK) Ltd

Ebay

SSE Energy Supply Ltd
Soltech IT Ltd (lonet Systems)

Origin Amenity Solutions
Sandy Estate Field Services

TTL Ground Services Ltd
Euro Packaging UK Ltd (Amz)

Amazon Business EU
Safetec Direct

Famica Ltd (Amz)

Kew Electrical Distributors

Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ VAT ﬂ Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

8380 BACS

8360 DD
8396 DD
Trans Oct
8394 VISA

8407 VISA
8395 VISA
8399 VISA

8401 BACS
8397 BACS
8390 BACS
8391 BACS

8389 BACS

8388 BACS
8392 BACS
8393 BACS

8385 DD
8410 VISA
8404 BACS

8403 BACS

8406 BACS

8408 VISA
8310 DD

8432 VISA
8402 DD
8411 BACS

8409 BACS
8412 BACS

8413 BACS

8414 VISA

8418 VISA
8415 VISA

8427 VISA

8419 VISA

122.44
55.40
8.50
17.51

28.57
64.80
7219

120.00
174.00
430.00
500.00

799.90

800.00
850.00
1,000.00
261.42
55.47
301.20

490.13
18,326.32

8.45
198.00

24.99
913.67
266.46

450.00
3,585.60

12,000.00
17.62

22.76
65.70

16.99

21.05

4210 201 B Fension Oct 2025

20.41 4020 101 102.03 Telephone Oct 25
4051 101 55.40 Banking Fee Sept 25
205 8.50 Co Op to Lloyds
2.92 4505 501 14.59 Memorial Bench
Qil/Brush (BA)

4.76 4010 101 23.81 Wall Planner 2026
10.80 4100 401 54.00 Paint Tape and Saw DIY
11.20 4110 101 60.99 Electrode Pads

replacement
20.00 4100 301 100.00 LS Foyer External
Signage
29.00 4100 301 145.00 Time Clock & PIR New
LSP
4070 501 430.00 Grant Awarded 25/26
4070 501 500.00 Grant Awarded 25/26
4070 501 799.90 Grant Bee Keeping
Assoc
4070 501 800.00 Grant Awarded 25/26
4070 501 850.00 Grant Awarded 25/26
4070 501 1,000.00 Grant Awarded 25/26
12.45 4086 301 248.97 Gas Supply Sept 25
9.24 4100 301 46.23 CCTV Signage x3 LSHall
50.20 4051 101 251.00 Security 24/25 Fee
Monitor
81.69 4051 101 408.44 Grade 2 Secur Mon
24/25 Fee
3,054.39 4079 101 15,271.93 CIL Trust Ground Play
Equi 1/3
1.41 4100 401 7.04 Self Tapping Screws
33.00 4020 101 165.00 Printer Lease Oct - Jan
26
4900 101 24.99 Poppy Stencil for RBL
146.42 4086 301 767.25 Elec Sept 2025
44.41 4020 101 222.05 IT Sup/Licence/Backup
Jan 26
75.00 4476 401 375.00 Igo Glider Lite Pitch Liner
597.60 4100 401 2,988.00 Flail Hedging Park / 40
Acres
2,000.00 4079 101 10,000.00 CIL Clay Lane Path
Works
2.94 4100 301 14.68 Washing Up Liquid 2
Gallons

3.80 4115 101 18.96 Disp Gloves G Staff

10.95 4115 101 54.75 Orange Sweat Tops Hi
Viz x3

2.83 4451 450 14.16 Stihl Chain Qil filling

system

3.51 4100 301 17.54 LED Lamp Repair (Fire

Rep)
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30/10/2025 Amazon Business EU 8426 VISA 29.42 4.92 4110 101 24.50 Fire Door Signs Hall Fire
Rep

30/10/2025 Tesco 8423 VISA 10.00 1.67 4020 101 8.33 Mobile Phone Top Up

30/10/2025 Toolstation 8422 VISA 13.96 2.33 4110 101 11.63 Fire Safety Sign + Door
Pack

31/10/2025 Screwfix 8421 VISA 22.99 3.83 4110 101 19.16 Budget Door Closer (fire
rep)

Total Payments for Month 90,310.26 0.00 10,289.18 80,021.08
Balance Carried Fwd 607,425.72
Cashbook Totals 697,735.98 0.00

10,289.18 687,446.80




